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Lincoln

Allington with Sedgebrook Church of England VC Primary School

Branston Church of England Infant Academy

Caistor Church of England and Methodist Primary School
East Ravendale Church of England Primary Academy

East Wold Church of England Primary School

Hackthorn Church of England Primary School

Leadenham Church of England Academy

Long Bennington Church of England Primary Academy
Navenby Church of England Primary School

North Hykeham All Saints Church of England Primary School
Potterhanworth Church of England Primary School
Reepham Church of England Primary School

Saxilby Church of England Primary School

Spalding St John The Baptist Church of England Primary School
St Barnabas Church of England Primary School , Barnetby

St Botolph's Church of England Primary School, Quarrington
St Michael's Church of England School, Louth

Uffington Church of England Primary School

William Alvey Church of England Primary School

Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary

Joint Church of England/Methodist Primary

Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary

120511
144122
120590
137811
120597
120572
149272
138057
120532
120533
120534
120581
120583
120613
118004
132251
120574
120541
137565




