	welley Rocks St John's Church of England Primary School	Church of England Primary	14/5/2
Lincoln	Allington with Sedgebrook Church of England VC Primary School	Church of England Primary	120511
	Branston Church of England Infant Academy	Church of England Primary	144122
	Caistor Church of England and Methodist Primary School	Joint Church of England/Methodist Primary	120590
	East Ravendale Church of England Primary Academy	Church of England Primary	137811
	East Wold Church of England Primary School	Church of England Primary	120597
	Hackthorn Church of England Primary School	Church of England Primary	120572
	Leadenham Church of England Academy	Church of England Primary	149272
	Long Bennington Church of England Primary Academy	Church of England Primary	138057
	Navenby Church of England Primary School	Church of England Primary	120532
	North Hykeham All Saints Church of England Primary School	Church of England Primary	120533
	Potterhanworth Church of England Primary School	Church of England Primary	120534
	Reepham Church of England Primary School	Church of England Primary	120581
	Saxilby Church of England Primary School	Church of England Primary	120583
	Spalding St John The Baptist Church of England Primary School	Church of England Primary	120613
	St Barnabas Church of England Primary School , Barnetby	Church of England Primary	118004
	St Botolph's Church of England Primary School, Quarrington	Church of England Primary	132251
	St Michael's Church of England School, Louth	Church of England Primary	120574
	Uffington Church of England Primary School	Church of England Primary	120541
	William Alvey Church of England Primary School	Church of England Primary	137565